
NW600
M A N  P O R TA B L E  S E R I E S

The NW600 uses 1 Vw2.0l Turbo 
Diesel Engine. With over 34,400 lbs 
(15,600 kg.) of pullback to drill efficiently, 
safely and dependably. Its’ proven 
design allows it to go anywhere, set 
up quickly, and is a breeze to operate 
and maintain.

The NW600 can also be outfitted 
with the optional “DIMS - Data 
information & Monitoring System” 
to maximize up-time and greatly 
increase productivity. This 
innovative monitoring system
supplies accurate, real time 
billing information, spare parts 
ordering and an on-line manual 
and trouble shooting guide.

MOST METRES 
PER POUND IN 
THE INDUSTRY! 
• Light Weight • Affordable
• Environmentally Friendly
• Safe • Portable • Easy

150 m

350 m

600 m

750 m

1500 m

OUR NEWEST DRILL! 
Easily capable of reaching 
600 metres using N rod. 
With one engine, it is far 
more efficient, still man- 
portable and faster to set up 
and tear down. The NW600 
uses less fuel, being more 
productive in the field, 
therefore saving you money!

NW600

NEW BRANCH AT EL PASO, TX. 

+1(985)870-4196



NW600 Specifications

S: Standard Equipment     O: Optional Equipment     - Not Available     *Estimated values, may vary with ground conditions 

Drill Model NW1500 NW750 NW600 NW350 NW150

Depth Rating N (m)* 1500 750 600 350 150

Heaviest Lift (kg) [lbs] 205 [450] 205 [450] 205 [450] 190 [420] 171 [375]

Recommended Drill Rod 3m NWL 3m NWL 5’ NWL 5’ NTW 5’ BTW

Pullback (kg) [lbs] 17,800 [39,200] 15,600 [34,400] 15,600 [34,400] 13,300 [29,400] 6,500 [14,400]

Engines

VW 2.0L Turbo (176kW) S (Qty:1) - - - -

VW 2.0L Turbo (135kW) - S (Qty:1) S (Qty:1) - -

Kubota V1505-T (33kW) O (Qty:5) O (Qty:4) - - -

Kubota D1105-T (24kW) - - - S (Qty:3) S (Qty:2)

Winches

2000m S - - - -

1000m - S O - -

750m - - S O -

500m - - - S O

200m - - - - S

Level Winder O O O - -

Rod Hoist O O - - -

Heads

AVD H Head S - - - -

P750 Through Chuck - S O - -

NW600 Top Drive - - S - -

NW350 Top Drive - - - S S

Foot Clamps

Bowl Style P Size S S - - -

2x Clamp Break Out Table O O - - -

Tie-Rod Style P Size - - S S S

1   Hydraulic Control Panel
2  Extended Stinger for 
    3m (10’) Core Barrel
3  Fuel Tank & AL Stand
4  Single 2.0 litre Turbo Diesel Engine
5  Feed Frame - 3/8” AL
6  DHP-Pressure Pump to 1000PSI
7  Mud Tanks & Water Supply
8  4m x 4m KD Wooden Platform

4

2

7

8

1

5

6

3

NW600 Drill Pad & It’s Components

Visit our website 
diamonddrillingsupplies.com 
for more details

NEW BRANCH AT EL PASO, TX. 

+1(985)870-4196




