



## **NW600 Specifications**

Drill Model	NW1500	NW750	NW600	NW350	NW150
Depth Rating N (m)*	1500	750	600	350	150
Heaviest Lift (kg) [lbs]	205 [450]	205 [450]	205 [450]	190 [420]	171 [375]
Recommended Drill Rod	3m NWL	3m NWL	5' NWL	5' NTW	5' BTW
Pullback (kg) [lbs]	17,800 [39,200]	15,600 [34,400]	15,600 [34,400]	13,300 [29,400]	6,500 [14,400]
Engines					
VW 2.0L Turbo (176kW)	S (Qty:1)	-	-	-	-
VW 2.0L Turbo (135kW)	-	S (Qty:1)	S (Qty:1)	-	-
Kubota V1505-T (33kW)	O (Qty:5)	O (Qty:4)	-	-	-
Kubota D1105-T (24kW)	-	-	-	S (Qty:3)	S (Qty:2)
Winches					
2000m	S	-	-	-	-
1000m	-	S	0	-	-
750m	-	-	S	0	-
500m	-	-	-	S	0
200m	-	-	-	-	S
Level Winder	0	0	0	-	-
Rod Hoist	0	0	-	-	-
Heads					
AVD H Head	S	-	-	-	-
P750 Through Chuck	-	S	0	-	-
NW600 Top Drive	-	-	S	-	-
NW350 Top Drive	-	-	-	S	S
Foot Clamps					
Bowl Style P Size	S	S	-	-	-
2x Clamp Break Out Table	0	0	-	-	-
Tie-Rod Style P Size	-	-	S	S	S

Visit our website diamonddrillingsupplies.com for more details



NEW BRANCH AT EL PASO, TX.

+1(985)870-4196

